TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
UBS PaineWebber Inc.		06/09/2003	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UBS Financial Services Inc.	
Street Address:	1200 Harbor Boulevard	
City:	Weehawken	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07087	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2580538	SYMPOSIUM
Registration Number:	2210700	PAINEWEBBER FINANCIAL FRAMEWORK
Registration Number: 2210699		FINANCIAL FRAMEWORK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)895-2900

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-895-2000

Email: jmartingano@brownraysman.com

Correspondent Name: Brown Raysman Millstein Felder & Steiner

Address Line 1: 900 Third Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4797/204
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Valerie W. Borden

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002728 FRAME: 0720

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002728 FRAME: 0721

RECORDED: 10/09/2003